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Name Company Name E-mail Address 

Jonathan Grammer Volkert, Inc. jonathan.grammer@volkert.com  

Jason Hess Messer Construction JHess@messer.com  

David Kearley Skanska david.kearley@skanska.com  

Eric Covell I.C. Thomasson Associates, Inc. ecovell@icthomasson.com  

Tom Dyer PBA IT/Telecom tdyer@ktnpba.org 

Chad Wyatt PBA IT/Telecom cwyatt@ktnpba.org  

Karen Smitherman PBA Procurement ksmitherman@ktnpba.org  

Audry Merritt PBA Procurement amerritt@ktnpba.org  

Brian Williams System Integrations, Inc. bwillliams@si-tn.com  

Dustan Howard System Integrations, Inc. DHoward@si-tn.com  

D. White System Integrations, Inc. dwhite@si-tn.com  

Trey Dickson System Integrations, Inc. tdickson@si-tn.com  

Jeff Cody Graybar Jeff.Cody@graybar.com  

Marcus Collins Emerald Resource marcus@emeraldresource.com  

Clayton Carrubba Tellico Electric ccarrubba@tellicoelectric.com  

Ryan Prince Prince Technologies rprince@ptcabling.com  

Jason Williams Prince Technologies jwilliams@ptcabling.com  

Joe Hamilton Prince Technologies jhamilton@ptcabling.com  

Brittany Samples Prince Technologies Not available 

Matt Ellis Boe-Tel TN m.ellis@boetel-tn.com  

Rebecca Betts M3 Technology Group RebeccaBetts@M3TechGroup.com  

John Fisher M3 Technology Group JohnFisher@m3techgroup.com  

Joey Edenfield Eye in the Sky jedenfield@eyeintheskycams.com  
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